Sku Watts lm/W Lumens Colour Beam
600x600mm Non-Dimmable
AA-MED6060/40 40W 120 4800lm 4000K 90°
1200x600mm Non-Dimmable
 AA-MED1260/40 50W 120 6000lm 4000K 90°
Sku Description Dimensions
Surface Mount Boxes
SV-SM103B Surface mount box for AA-MED6060 595 x 595 x 32mm
SV-SM106B Surface mount box for AA-MED1260 1195 x 595 x 32mm
600x600mm 4000K 120º
Aurora Place, Turnberry Office Park, Cnr. Cumberland Ave & Grosvenor Rd, Bryanston, Sandton, Gauteng, 2191, South Africa
Tel: +27 11 234 4878 Website: auroralighting.co.za
White
Colour :
Triac, Dali, 1-10V dimmable & EM options available, contact sales office for more information
Line Drawing Polar Curves
AA-MED6060
(L)	 595mm Length
(W)	 595mm Width
(H)	 32mm Height
AA-MED1260
(L)	 1195mm Length
(W)	 595mm Width
(H)	 32mm Height
1200x600mm 4000K 90º
CyaLux™
Aluminium Body Prismatic
Lens LED Medical Flat Panel
•  CAN BE USED TO ACHIEVE UGR (UNIFIED GLARE RAT
IN
G)
 1
9
•
Er
P
CO
MPLIANT
19
7 YEAR
WARRANTY
W
L
H
CyaLux™
Aluminium Prismatic Lens
LED Medical Flat Panel
Product Features:
Aurora Place, Turnberry Office Park, Cnr. Cumberland Ave & Grosvenor Rd, Bryanston, Sandton, Gauteng, 2191, South Africa
Tel: +27 11 234 4878 Website: auroralighting.co.za
•	 Cyanosis index 1.5
•	 Delivering 120lm/W
•	 UGR19
•	 No light guide, removing the risk
of yellowing
•	 PMMA lenses for uniformity of light
•	 SDCM <4 providing consistent light
colour quality
•	 Lifetime is not affected by frequent
switching when using occupancy controls
•	 Flicker free driver
•	 Power Factor > 0.9
•	 Suitable for installation in 15
and 24mm T-bar ceilings
•	 Flicker free
•	 1.5kV surge protection
Product Specification:
This product has a warranty period of 7 Years. Warranties may be available on certain products as indicated in the product description.
Warranties are valid from the date of purchase.The warranty is invalid in the case of improper use, installation, tampering, removal of the
Q.C. date label or installation in an improper working environment or installation. Should this product faiI during the warranty period it will
be replaced free of charge, subject to the correct installation of the original product and subsequent return of the faulty unit. Aurora does not
accept responsibilty for any installation costs associated with the repalcement of this product and Aurora reserve the right to alter.
Warranty:
Installation Type Recessed, Surface or Suspended
Input Voltage 220 - 240V
Luminaire Materials Aluminium + Iron + PS
Lifetime 50000
CRI 90+
IK Rating IK03
IP Rating IP54 front (IP20 back)
Warranty 7 Years